
2-10 Home Buyers Warranty 
www.2-10.com

Felix Buitrago | 678-468-4432| fbuitrago@2-10.com
800-468-9595

American Home Shield
www.AHS.com

Chardel Ehrhardt | 678-451-9928 |Chardel.Ehrhardt@ahs.com
800-735-4663

Atlantic Union Bank - Home Loans 
www.AtlanticUnionBank.com 

Michael Anthony | 678-488-0653 | NMLS# 100515
michael.anthony@atlanticunionbank.com 

141 Village Parkway Building 5, Marietta, GA 30067

Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate Metro Brokers
www.metrobrokers.com

Kevin Levent | KevinLevent@MetroBrokers.com
404-843-2500

4073 Lavista Rd., Tucker, GA 30084

Chapman Hall, REALTORS®
Chapman Hall, REALTORS® PREMIER

www.chapmanhallrealtors.com
Renee Mayhall | renee@chapmanhallrealtors.com

John Hallman | john@chapmanhallrealtors.com
6100 Lake Forrest Drive, Atlanta, GA 30328

404-236-0043

David Markowitz, LLC  Attorney at Law
www.davidmarkowitz.com

David Markowitz | 404-566-4800
david@DavidMarkowitz.com

2002 Summit Boulevard, Suite 300, Atlanta, GA 30319

East West Bank
www.eastwestbank.com

Regina Murray | 470-388-8211 | NMLS# 915487
Regina.murray@eastwestbank.com

2727 Paces Ferry Rd. SE #150, Atlanta, GA 30339

Fairway Independent Mortgage
www.FairwayLoansByWayne.com

Wayne Thompson | 770-378-6444 | NMLS# 231650
wayne.thompson@fairwaymc.com

3565 Piedmont Rd., NE Bldg. 4, Suite 202, Atlanta, GA 30305

First Multiple Listing Service
www.FMLS.com

Titus Best - Member Services Trainer | 404-490-4253 | tbest@fmls.com
404-255-8660

5457 Roswell Rd., Atlanta, GA 30342

The Fryer Law Firm
www.fryerclosings.com

Clara Fryer | 404-978-9220 | cfryer@ntgclosings.com
David Barrett | 404-978-9233 | dbarrett@ntgclosings.com

Leigh Clack | 404-978-9215 | lclack@ntgclosings.com
Catherine Donnelly |404-978-9230| cdonnelly@fryerclosings.com

70 Lenox Pointe NE, Atlanta, GA 30324

Ganek PC
www.ganekpc.com

Mimi McCain  | MimiM@ganekpc.com |678-606-9868
Poncey Highland:  675 N. Highland Ave., NE, Ste. 400, Atlanta, GA 30306

Mark Seib | MarkS@ganekpc.com |404-892-7300
Midtown:  197 14th St., NW, Suite 300, Atlanta, GA 30318

Georgia MLS
www.GAMLS.com

770-493-9000 | membership@gamls.com
1414 Montreal Rd., Tucker, GA 30084

Holley Realty Team
www.HolleyRealtyTeam.com

Rob Holley | 404-402-9579 | rob@holleyrealtyteam.com
Jane Holley | 404-314-8776 | jane@holleyrealtyteam.com

Home-Probe, Inc.
www.home-probe.com

404-218-1040 | info@home-probe.com
315 West Ponce de Leon Avenue, Suite 559, Decatur, GA 30030

The Jules Law Group
Jules X. Junker  | 770-448-9909

www.juleslaw.com
3985 Steve Reynolds Blvd., Norcross, GA 30093

Karafotias Realty Company
www.KarafotiasRealty.com

Amelia Karafotias | 404-321-0030
karafotiasrealty@karafotiasrealty.com

1341 Clairmont Rd., Suite B., Decatur, GA 30033

Keller Williams Realty Metro Atlanta
www.kwrma.com

Sean Dammann - Team Leader
404-384-7326 | dammann@kw.com

Tom Fulkerson - Managing Broker
404-680-1228 | tomfulkerson@kw.com

315 W. Ponce De Leon AVE, Suite 100, Decatur, GA 30030



Lueder, Larkin & Hunter
www.luederlaw.com

Kareem A. Maddison | 770-674-8862
kmaddison@luederlaw.com

Tucker Office |  770-674-8862
4500 Hugh Howell Rd., Suite 350, Tucker, GA 30084

Meredith Shearer & Associates, LLC
www.meredithshearerlaw.com

Phillip Henry | 678-560-5050 | phenry@shearerlaw.com
1225 Johnson Ferry Rd, BLDG 100, Ste 100, Marietta, GA 30068

160 Clairemont Ave., Suite 200, Decatur, GA 30030

Northpointe Bank
www.northpointe.com

 Mark Goodson | 770-616-3027 | NMLS# 1197384
mark.goodson@northpointe.com

264 19th St., NW Suite 2200, Atlanta, GA 30363

O’Kelley & Sorohan, LLC
www.okelleyandsorohan.com

Jessica Tripp | 770-492-0046 | jtripp@oslawllc.com
1979 Lakeside Pkwy, Suite 340, Tucker, GA 30084

Old Republic Home Protection
www.ORHP.com

Hope Moore | 404-358-3595 |HopeM@orhp.com
800-972-5985

PalmerHouse Properties
www.palmerhouseproperties.com

Kevin Palmer | 404-876-4901 | info@PalmerHousePropeties.com
2911 Piedmont Rd. NE, Atlanta, GA 30305

Rahall & Associates, P.C.
www.betterclosings.com/

David A. Rahall |404-231-1155| drahall@betterclosings.com
47 Lenox Pointe NE, Atlanta, GA 30324

RE/MAX Metro Atlanta
www.RealEstateofAtlanta.com

Donna Armstrong - Broker/Owner
404.371.4419 | Darmstrong@ReMax.net

600 Virginia Avenue NW, Atlanta, GA 30306

Realty Associates of Atlanta, LLC
www.realtyassociatesofatlanta.com

Mike Teate-Broker/Owner | mteate@mindspring.com
Donna Crook-Managing Broker | dcrook@raatl.com

 404-235-8900
3350 Northlake Parkway, Atlanta, GA 30345

Regions Bank
regions.com/Locator/MLO/mortgage-loan-officer-Paula-Keldorph-Decatur

Paula Keldorph | 678.520.8879 | NMLS# 1083384
Paula.Keldorph@Regions.com

1565 Church Street, Decatur, GA 30033

Shelter Home Mortgage
www.shelterhomemortgage.com

Robbie Crozier | 770-337-9833 | NMLS# 552473
robbie.crozier@sheltermortgage.com | www.robbiecrozier.com

3350 Northlake Parkway, Atlanta, GA 38779
Stanley Caldwell | 404- 210-2877 | NMLS# 588628

Stanley.Caldwell@sheltermortgage.com | www.StanleyCaldwell.net
1770 Indian Trail-Lilburn Rd., Ste. 400, Norcross, GA 30093

Tammy Dammann|404-388-3991| NMLS # 905405
tammy.dammann@sheltermortgage.com

www.TammyDammannLoans.com
315 W. Ponce de Leon Ave, Suite 100, Decatur, GA 30030

Southeast Mortgage
www.southeastmortgage.com

Brandi Boatright - Sr. VP | 404-502-6213 | NMLS# 35164
Brandi.Boatright@SoutheastMortgage.com

3575 Koger Blvd., Suite 400, Duluth, GA 30096
Jeffrey Heckman - Sr. MLO | 404-277-6044 |NMLS# 545216

jeffrey.heckman@southeastmortgage.com
321 West Hill St., Decatur, GA 30030

Wagner Law Group, LLC
www.WagnerLawLLC.com

Bo Wagner | 404-630-2647 | Bo@WagnerLawLLC.com
Susie Wagner | 404-325-2866 | Susie@WagnerLawLLC.com

2801 Buford Highway, NE, Suite 480, Brookhaven, GA 30329

Weissman Law
www.Weissmann.Law

Monica Forsland | 404-926-4635 | MonicaJ@Weissmann.Law
3500 Lenox Rd., One Alliance Center, 4th Floor, Atlanta, GA 30326

	

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
www.wellsfargo.com

Jeanne Goldie | 470-437-3848 | NMLS#1549904
Jeanne.M.Goldie@WellsFargo.com

1 W. Court Square, Suite 500, Decatur, GA 30030

Thank you to our Sponsors!


